Eminence International School

Academic Calendar 2025-26

Date Day Nursery - VIII
1/4/2025 |Tuesday
2/4/2025
Wednesday
3/4/2025 |Thursday
4/4/2025 |Friday
5/4/2025 |Saturday SMC meeting
6/4/2025 [sunday  [RENENSNERI
7/4/2025 [Monday
8/4/2025 |Tuesday
9/4/2025 |Wednesday
10/4/2025 |Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
11/4/2025 |Friday Mahatma Phule Jayanti / Class and school cabinet elections
12/4/2025 |Saturday
13/4/2025 [Sunday [ialianwallah Bagh Massaere Day (@919)
14/4/2025 |Monday Dr. Amebedkar Jayanti
15/4/2025 |Tuesday
16/4/2025 |Wednesday
17/4/2025 |Thursday
18/4/2025 |Friday Good Friday
19/4/2025 |Saturday
20/4/2025 [Sunday SSRGS Ua N ———
21/4/2025 [Monday
22/4/2025 |Tuesday Earth Day - Organize tree plantation (Nursery to 8)
23/4/2025 |Wednesday
24/4/2025 |Thursday
25/4/2025 |Friday Teachers-Parents Association meeting & Coordination with friend Activity (Nursery - UKG)
26/4/2025 [Saturday
27/4/2025 [Sunday |
28/4/2025 [Monday
29/4/2025 |Tuesday International Dance Day
30/4/2025 |Wednesday
1/5/2025 |Thursday Maharashtra Day
2/5/2025 Friday Summer Break
3/5/2025 |Saturday Summer Break
4/5/2025 _[Sunday |G
5/5/2025 |[Monday Summer Break
6/5/2025 |[Tuesday Summer Break
7/5/2025 |Wednesday |Summer Break
8/5/2025 |Thursday Summer Break
9/5/2025 |Friday Summer Break
10/5/2025 |Saturday Summer Break
11/5/2025 [Sunday  |Sucecak R ——
12/5/2025 |Monday Summer Break




13/5/2025 |Tuesday Summer Break

14/5/2025 |Wednesday [Summer Break

15/5/2025 |Thursday Summer Break

16/5/2025 |Friday Summer Break

17/5/2025 |Saturday Summer Break

18/5/2025 [Sunday |SienBrea e ———
19/5/2025 |Monday Summer Break

20/5/2025 |Tuesday Summer Break

21/5/2025 |Wednesday |Summer Break

22/5/2025 |Thursday Summer Break

23/5/2025 |Friday Summer Break

24/5/2025 |Saturday Summer Break

25/5/2025 [Sunday  |Scrorca
26/5/2025 |Monday Summer Break

27/5/2025 |Tuesday Summer Break

28/5/2025 |Wednesday Summer Break

29/5/2025 |Thursday Summer Break

30/5/2025 |Friday Summer Break

31/5/2025 |Saturday Summer Break

1/6/2025 |[Sunday

2/6/2025 [Monday

3/6/2025 |[Tuesday

4/6/2025 |Wednesday

5/6/2025 |Thursday World Environment Day/ Green Day celebration Nursery - UKG)
6/6/2025 |Friday

7/6/2025 |Saturday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha(Tentative)

8/62025 [Sunday |
9/6/2025 |Monday

10/6/2025 |Tuesday

11/6/2025 |Wednesday

12/6/2025 |Thursday

13/6/2025 |Friday Father's Day Activity

14/6/2025 |Saturday

15/6/2025 [Sunday NG00y —
16/6/2025 |Monday

17/6/2025 |Tuesday

18/6/2025 |Wednesday

19/6/2025 |Thursday National Reading Day (Class1 - 8)

20/6/2025 |Friday Yoga Day Activity

21/6/2025 |Saturday International Yoga Day

22/6/2025 [Sunday

23/6/2025 [Monday

24/6/2025 |[Tuesday

25/6/2025 |Wednesday




27/6/2025

Friday

Muharram(tentative)

28/6/2025

Saturday

29/6/2025

Sunday

30/6/2025

Monday

1/7/2025

Tuesday

National Doctor’s Day

2/7/2025

Wednesday

3/7/2025

Thursday

4/7/2025

Friday

Ashadhi Ekadashi celebration (1 to 8)

5/7/2025

Saturday

6/7/2025

Sunday

7/7/2025

Monday

8/7/2025

Tuesday

9/7/2025

Wednesday

10/7/2025

Thursday

Guru Purnima & Yellow Day (Nursery - UKG)

11/7/2025

Friday

Parents Association meeting

12/7/2025

Saturday

13/7/2025

Sunday

14/7/2025

Monday

Child safety week (Good touch and bad touch)

15/7/2025

Tuesday

16/7/2025

Wednesday

17/7/2025

Thursday

18/7/2025

Friday

Coordination with friend Activity (Nursery - UKG)

19/7/2025

Saturday

20/7/2025

Sunday

21/7/2025

Monday

22/7/2025

Tuesday

23/7/2025

Wednesday

24/7/2025

Thursday

25/7/2025

Friday

26/7/2025

Saturday

27/7/2025

Sunday

28/7/2025

Monday

29/7/2025

Tuesday

30/7/2025

Wednesday

31/7/2025

Thursday

1/8/2025

Friday

Lokmanya Tilak's Death Anniversary /Orange Day (Nursery - UKG)

2/8/2025

Saturday

3/8/2025

Sunday

4/8/2025

Monday

5/8/2025

Tuesday

6/8/2025

Wednesday

7/8/2025

Thursday

8/8/2025

Friday

Raksha Bandhan celebration

9/8/2025

Saturday

Raksha Bandhan

10/8/2025

Sunday




11/8/2025

Monday

12/8/2025

Tuesday

13/8/2025

Wednesday

14/8/2025

Thursday

Independence Day (Nursery to UKG) & Janmashtami celebration

15/8/2025

Friday

Independence Day

16/8/2025

Saturday

Janmashtami

17/8/2025

Sunday

18/8/2025

Monday

19/8/2025

Tuesday

20/8/2025

Wednesday

21/8/2025

Thursday

22/8/2025

Friday

Body coordination Activity (Nursery - UKG)

23/8/2025

Saturday

24/8/2025

Sunday

25/8/2025

Monday

26/8/2025

Tuesday

Ganesh Chaturthi celebration

27/8/2025

Wednesday

Ganesh Chaturthi

28/8/2025

Thursday

29/8/2025

Friday

National Sport Day (1 to 8)

30/8/2025

Saturday

31/8/2025

Sunday

1/9/2025

Monday

2/9/2025

Tuesday

3/9/2025

Wednesday

4/9/2025

Thursday

Teachers Day Activity & Earbuds activity for Nursery and Nursery - Alphabets

5/9/2025

Friday

Eid-A-Milad (tentative)

6/9/2025

Saturday

Anant Chaturdashi

7/9/2025

Sunday

8/9/2025

Monday

9/9/2025

Tuesday

10/9/2025

Wednesday

11/9/2025

Thursday

12/9/2025

Friday

Grandparents Day Activity & Hindi Diwas (1 to 8)

13/9/2025

Saturday

14/9/2025

Sunday

15/9/2025

Monday

16/9/2025

Tuesday

17/9/2025

Wednesday

18/9/2025

Thursday

19/9/2025

Friday

Concentration Activity (Nursery - UKG)

20/9/2025

Saturday

21/9/2025

Sunday

22/9/2025

Monday

23/9/2025

Tuesday

24/9/2025

Wednesday




25/9/2025

Thursday

26/9/2025

Friday

Navratri celebration

27/9/2025

Saturday

28/9/2025

Sunday

29/9/2025

Monday

30/9/2025

Tuesday

1/10/2025

Wednesday

Cleanliness Activity

2/10/2025

Thursday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra

3/10/2025

Friday

4/10/2025

Saturday

5/10/2025

Sunday

6/10/2025

Monday

7/10/2025

Tuesday

8/10/2025

Wednesday

9/10/2025

Thursday

10/10/2025

Friday

11/10/2025

Saturday

12/10/2025

Sunday

13/10/2025

Monday

14/10/2025

Tuesday

15/10/2025

Wednesday

Reading Inspiration Day

16/10/2025

Thursday

17/10/2025

Friday

Deepavali celebration

18/10/2025

Saturday

19/10/2025

Sunday

20/10/2025

Monday

Deepavali Holiday starts 20/10/2025 To 31/11/2025(tentative dates)

21/10/2025

Tuesday

22/10/2025

Wednesday

23/10/2025

Thursday

24/10/2025

Friday

25/10/2025

Saturday

26/10/2025

Sunday

27/10/2025

Monday

28/10/2025

Tuesday

29/10/2025

Wednesday

30/10/2025

Thursday

31/10/2025

Friday

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's Jayanti

1/11/2025

Saturday

2/11/2025

Sunday

3/11/2025

Monday

4/11/2025

Tuesday

5/11/2025

Wednesday

Guru Nanak Jayanti

6/11/2025

Thursday

7/11/2025

Friday

Action words activity (Nursery - UKG)

8/11/2025

Saturday




9/11/2025

Sunday

10/11/2025

Monday

11/11/2025

Tuesday

12/11/2025

Wednesday

13/11/2025

Thursday

14/11/2025

Friday

Children's Day Talent show - singing/dancing/music/other skills (1 to 8) & Celebration (Nursery to UKG)

15/11/2025

Saturday

16/11/2025

Sunday

17/11/2025

Monday

18/11/2025

Tuesday

19/11/2025

Wednesday

20/11/2025

Thursday

21/11/2025

Friday

Fireless cooking activity (Nursery - UKG)

22/11/2025

Saturday

23/11/2025

Sunday

24/11/2025

Monday

25/11/2025

Tuesday

26/11/2025

Wednesday

Constitution Day (1 to 8)

27/11/2025

Thursday

28/11/2025

Friday

29/11/2025

Saturday

30/11/2025

Sunday

1/12/2025

Monday

Competitions week (Nursery to UKG)

2/12/2025

Tuesday

National Pollution Prevention Day (1 to 8)

3/12/2025

Wednesday

4/12/2025

Thursday

5/12/2025

Friday

Earbuds activity for Nursery and Nursery - Numbers

6/12/2025

Saturday

7/12/2025

Sunday

8/12/2025

Monday

9/12/2025

Tuesday

10/12/2025

Wednesday

11/12/2025

Thursday

12/12/2025

Friday

Fireless cooking (1 to 8)

13/12/2025

Saturday

14/12/2025

Sunday

15/12/2025

Monday

16/12/2025

Tuesday

17/12/2025

Wednesday

18/12/2025

Thursday

19/12/2025

Friday

20/12/2025

Saturday

21/12/2025

Sunday

22/12/2025

Monday

23/12/2025

Tuesday




24/12/2025

Wednesday

Christmas Celebration and Red Day (Nursery -UKG)

25/12/2025

Thursday

Christmas Holiday 25th to 1st January 2026

26/12/2025

Friday

27/12/2025

Saturday

28/12/2025

Sunday

29/12/2025

Monday

30/12/2025

Tuesday

31/12/2025

Wednesday

1/1/2026

Thursday

2/1/2026

Friday

3/1/2026

Saturday

Savitribai Phule Jayanti

4/1/2026

Sunday

5/1/2026

Monday

6/1/2026

Tuesday

7/1/2026

Wednesday

8/1/2026

Thursday

9/1/2026

Friday

10/1/2026

Saturday

11/1/2026

Sunday

12/1/2026

Monday

National Youth Day (Birth Day of Swami Vivekanand)

13/1/2026

Tuesday

Makar Sankranti Celebration and Blue Day ( Nursery- UKG)

14/1/2026

Wednesday

Makar Sankranti

15/1/2026

Thursday

16/1/2026

Friday

17/1/2026

Saturday

18/1/2026

Sunday

19/1/2026

Monday

Sports Week

20/1/2026

Tuesday

21/1/2026

Wednesday

22/1/2026

Thursday

23/1/2026

Friday

Republic Day Celebration (Nursery - UKG) & Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose

24/1/2026

Saturday

25/1/2026

Sunday

26/1/2026

Monday

Republic Day & Prize Distribution(Nursery - 8)

27/1/2026

Tuesday

28/1/2026

Wednesday

Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai

29/1/2026

Thursday

30/1/2026

Friday

31/1/2026

Saturday

1/2/2026

Sunday

2/2/2026

Monday

Science Exhibition (1 to 8)

3/2/2026

Tuesday

4/2/2026

Wednesday

5/2/2026

Thursday

6/2/2026

Friday




7/2/2026

Saturday

8/2/2026

Sunday

9/2/2026

Monday

10/2/2026

Tuesday

11/2/2026

Wednesday

12/2/2026

Thursday

13/2/2026

Friday

Birth Anniversary of Sarojini Naidu

14/2/2026

Saturday

15/2/2026

Sunday

16/2/2026

Monday

17/2/2026

Tuesday

18/2/2026

Wednesday

Shiv Jayanti Celebratioin (1 to 8)

19/2/2026

Thursday

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20/2/2026

Friday

21/2/2026

Saturday

22/2/2026

Sunday

23/2/2026

Monday

24/2/2026

Tuesday

25/2/2026

Wednesday

26/2/2026

Thursday

27/2/2026

Friday

Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Diwas (1 to 8)

28/2/2026

Saturday

1/3/2026

Sunday

2/3/2026

Monday

3/3/2026

Tuesday

Graduation Day (UKG)

4/3/2026

Wednesday

Holi

5/3/2026

Thursday

6/3/2026

Friday

7/3/2026

Saturday

8/3/2026

Sunday

9/3/2026

Monday

10/3/2026

Tuesday

11/3/2026

Wednesday

12/3/2026

Thursday

13/3/2026

Friday

14/3/2026

Saturday

15/3/2026

Sunday

16/3/2026

Monday

17/3/2026

Tuesday

18/3/2026

Wednesday

19/3/2026

Thursday

20/3/2026

Friday

21/3/2026

Saturday

22/3/2026

Sunday

23/3/2026

Monday




24/3/2026

Tuesday

25/3/2026

Wednesday

26/3/2026

Thursday

27/3/2026

Friday

28/3/2026

Saturday

29/3/2026

Sunday

30/3/2026

Monday

31/3/2026

Tuesday

1/4/2026

Wednesday

2/4/2026

Thursday

3/4/2026

Friday

4/4/2026

Saturday

5/4/2026

Sunday

6/4/2026

Monday




